
 Pillaton Skittles League 2017/2018 

Pts Pts

Thursday 12 October 2017 Wild Indians   2 v 6 The Mavericks 

Knackered Monks 5 v 3 The Mavericks

Wild Indians 0 v 8 Knackered Monks

Saturday 14 October 2017 Wild Indians 2 v 6 Hill Billies

Dare Devils 3 v 5 Hill Billies

Wild Indians 1 v 7 Dare Devils

Thursday 23 November 2017 Knackered Monks 2 v 6 Dare Devils

Hill Billies 6 v 2 Dare Devils

Knackered Monks 3 v 4 Hill Billies

Saturday 25 November 2017 Dare Devils 8 v 0 Mavericks

Wild Indians 1 v 7 Mavericks

Dare Devils 8 v 0 Wild Indians

Thursday 18 January 2018 Hillbillies 3 v 5 The Mavericks

Wild Indians 2 v 6 The Mavericks

Hillbillies 6 v 2 Wild Indians

Saturday 20 January 2018 The Mavericks 2 v 6 Knackered Monks

Dare Devils 2 v 6 Knackered Monks

The Mavericks 6 v 2 Dare Devils

Thursday 15 February 2018 Knackered Monks 8 v 0 Hill Billies

The Mavericks 2 v 6 Hill Billies

Knackered Monks 8 v 0 The Mavericks

Saturday 17 February 2018 Dare Devils 8 v 0 Wild Indians

Wild Indians 2 v 6 Knackered Monks

Knackered Monks 6 v 2 Dare Devils



SKITTLES PRESENTATION NIGHT – SATURDAY 14 APRIL 2018

Thursday 15 March 2018 The Mavericks 8 v 0 Hill Billies

Dare Devils 8 v 0 Hill Billies

The Mavericks 8 v 0 Dare Devils

Saturday 17 March 2018 Hill Billies 2 v 6 Wild Indians

Knackered Monks 8 v 0 Wild Indians

Hill Billies 6 v 2 Knackered Monks

TEAM PLAYED TO PLAY SKITTLES POINTS

Knackered Monks 12 0 1883 68

Dare Devils 12 0 1962 56

The Mavericks 12 0 1847 53

Hill Billies 12 0 1759 44

Wild Indians 12 0 1574 18


